Range for
Locoregional
Anaesthesia
2
Innovation with an improved design
After years of collaborative development between doctors and a team of engineers,
AKUS® creates a new concept for locoregional anaesthesia. The new design facilitates
anaesthesiologists in their day to day work, thanks to improvements and novelties introduced

to avoid errors in asepsis thus potentially
improving your success rate.
Safety: Working with disposable metallic
instruments always guarantees that you are
using a new material and, therefore, always
operating in optimal conditions.
Transparent costs: The best way of
knowing the exact cost of material
necessary for every type of anaesthetic.
Hygienic: Avoids unnecessary manipulation
of the material.
Procedure Kit
Advantages
7
Ref. No. Description
BN21050 Nervous block quincke 21g 50mm
BN21070 Nervous block quincke 21g 70mm
BN21090 Nervous block quincke 21g 90mm
BN21140 Nervous block quincke 21g 140mm
BN22050 Nervous block quincke 22g 50mm
BN22070 Nervous block quincke 22g 70mm
BN22090 Nervous block quincke 22g 90mm
EK18080 Complete epidural kit tuohy 18 g 80mm
EK18095 Complete epidural kit tuohy 18 g 95mm
EP20080 Tuohy epidural needle 20g 80mm with syringe
EP20095 Tuohy epidural needle 20g 95mm with syringe
EP22080 Tuohy epidural needle 22g 80mm with syringe
EP22095 Tuohy epidural needle 22g 95mm with syringe
PKAN001 Procedure kit
SW22092-19 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 22g 92mm
SW22110-19 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 22g 110mm
SW23092-19 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 23g 92mm
SW25092-21 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 25g 92mm
SW25110-21 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 25g 110mm
SW26092-21 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 26g 92mm
SW26110-21 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 26g 110mm
SW27092-25 Whitacre pencil point spinal needle 27g 92mm
SW27092-25 Spinal needle pencil point whitacre 27g 92mm
Reference range Locoregional Anaesthesia
WARNING
The designs of AKUS neuroaxial anaesthesia needles, included in this presentation, images,
text and other materials here contained is valuable intellectual property and is proprietary
to Dr. Bartolome Lajarin and Dra. Beatriz Castellon. These needles belong to the project
AKUS Innovation in Anaesthesia, and have been created and developed by its proprietors,
whom have patented and registered them legally. Any attempt to copy of above
mentioned needles, will be prosecuted through the legal authorities.
This presentation is produced by the company Group Idea for the project AKUS Innovation
in Anaesthesia, any total or partial use of images, text and other materials here contained,
for different user than explanation of AKUS project, will be legally persecuted.
AKUS Innovation in Anaesthesia
Antonio S. Migallon
email: a.migallon@forodigital.es
mobile: +34 636 455 931
Dr. Bartolome Lajarin
email: cristinolaja@gmail.com
mobile: +34 607 583 217
item number Product G length tip others
SW22092-19 Spinal needle 22 92mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SS22092-19 Spinal needle 22 92mm pencil point
sprotte packing introducer mounted on needle on demand
SQ22092-19 Spinal needle 22 92mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL22092-19 Spinal needle 22 92mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW22110-19 Spinal needle 22 110mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SS22110-19 Spinal needle 22 110mm pencil point
sprotte packing introducer mounted on needle on demand
SQ22110-19 Spinal needle 22 110mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL22110-19 Spinal needle 22 110mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW23092-19 Spinal needle 23 92mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SQ23092-19 Spinal needle 23 92mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL23092-19 Spinal needle 23 92mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW25092-21 Spinal needle 25 92mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SS25092-21 Spinal needle 25 92mm pencil point
sprotte packing introducer mounted on needle on demand
SQ25092-21 Spinal needle 25 92mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL25092-21 Spinal needle 25 92mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW25110-21 Spinal needle 25 110mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SS25110-21 Spinal needle 25 110mm pencil point
sprotte packing introducer mounted on needle on demand
SQ25110-21 Spinal needle 25 110mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL25110-21 Spinal needle 25 110mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW26092-21 Spinal needle 26 92mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SQ26092-21 Spinal needle 26 92mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL26092-21 Spinal needle 26 92mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW26110-21 Spinal needle 26 110mm pencil point
whitacre expan packing introducer mounted on needle
SS26110-21 Spinal needle 26 110mm pencil point
sprotte packing introducer mounted on needle on demand
SQ26110-21 Spinal needle 26 110mm bevel quincke
25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SL26110-21 Spinal needle 26 110mm bevel lancet 25º packing introducer mounted on needle
SW27092-21 Spinal needle 27 92mm
pencil point
whitacre expan
outer 0,42
packing introducer mounted on needle
SQ27092-21 Spinal needle 27 92mm bevel quincke,
outer 0,42 packing introducer mounted on needle
SL27092-21 Spinal needle 27 92mm bevel lancet,
outer 0,42 packing introducer mounted on needle
SS27092-21 Spinal needle 27 92mm
pencil point
sprotte, outer
0,42
packing introducer mounted on needle on demand